04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 003
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 12 12
20900110 POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL CU YD 11 11
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CU YD 11 11
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES CU YD 4.4 4.4
50300300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 26 26
50500505 STUD SHEAR CONNECTORS EACH 20 20
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 300 300

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 0040
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0040
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 2018-122-I
CONTRACT NO. 62H64
25000310 SEEDING, CLASS  4 ACRE 0.1 0.1
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
70107025 CAL DA 30 30
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C
52200015   PERMANENT SHEET PILING
70300904    PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4"
DES PLAINES RIVER ROAD AT IVANHOE ST.
25000115 SEEDING, CLASS 1B ACRE 0.02 0.02
X2510635 HEAVY DUTY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, SPECIAL SQ YD 93 93
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH 12 12
3
50201101 COFFERDAM (TYPE 1) (LOCATION - 1) EACH 1 1
EXISTING SECTION PROPOSED SECTION
±12'-0" ±5'-6"
1
& Varies
±4'-6"
234
5
6
7
8
9
LEGEND
±12'-0" ±5'-6"
& Varies
±4'-6"
PROPOSED CONCRETE CAP9
SODDING, SALT TOLERANT8
TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT, (4")7
NEW GUARDRAIL (BY OTHERS)6
PROPOSED PERMANENT STEEL SHEET PILING5
EXISTING PAVEMENT4
EXISTING HMA SHOULDER3
EXISTING GUARDRAIL TO BE REMOVED2
EXISTING CONCRETE WALL TO REMAIN1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
2710 COOK 12 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2013-069I-DL
DAY LABOR NO. 14X102
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D108019\CADData\Design\D108019-sht-typical.dgn
hassannUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 2/3/2020
=
DATE